CONTACT

973.694.3702
1512 Alps Rd, Wayne, NJ
07470

ADDITIONAL CONTACTS

John Merritt '71
President
merrittj@dpchs.org

Naomi Tyburski
School Nurse
nurse@dpchs.org

Nancy Keil
Athletic Trainer
keiln@dpchs.org

Natalie Burd
Dean of Students
burdn@dpchs.org

AJ Mott '10
Discipline
motta@dpchs.org

SOCIAL MEDIA
@depaul_catholic

() "DePaul Catholic High School"

DE PAUL CATHOLIC
HIGH SCHOOL

Est. 1956
CO-ED CATHOLIC SCHOOL GRADES 8 - 12

IMPORTANT CONTACT INFO

O MR. RUSSELL PETROCELLI | PRINCIPAL

e petrocellir@dpchs.org
e 973-694-3702, ext. 221

) SR.JEANNE AGANS | VICE PRINCIPAL
e srjeanneagans@dpchs.org
e 973-694-3702, ext. 226

e 8th and 9th Grade Academic Placement, IEPs,
Scheduling

O

DIRECTOR OF SCHOOL
COUNSELING

O MR. JOHN GALKA |

e galkaj@dpchs.org
e 073-694-3702, ext. 310
e Transfer Student Academic Placement, IEPs,

Scheduling
© MR. JOHN MCKENNA | DIRECTOR OF ATHLETICS
e mckennaj@dpchs.org
e 973-694-3702, ext. 435
© MRS. NATALIA JUSZCZAK | TUITION

e tuition@dpchs.org
e 973-694-3702, ext. 280

ﬁ) MRS. KAREN NIGRO | OFFICE MANAGER

* nigrok@dpchs.org
e 973-694-3702, ext. 204

O MRS. JANET BALDO | SCHOOL STORE

e Dbaldoj@dpchs.org
e 973-694-3702, ext. 440




